NeXt Wave, Venue hire rates 2025

Our reduced rate

This rate is for artists/creative practitioners, not-for-profits and small-to-medium arts organisations.

Space Hourly rate Max daily rate Long hire discount: Long hire discount:
5-14 days* 15+ days*

Studio $45 $270 30% 40%

Theatre $55 $330 30% 40%

*Must be consecutive days and full-day hire. Discount on total value of booking.

Our full rate

Our corporate/commercial rate is our full-price venue hire option. This is rate is for larger organisations and commercial/business activities
that are aligned with Next Wave’s values of justice, friendship and care.

Space Hourly Max daily rate Long hire discount
Studio (Full Price) $65 $390 POA
Theatre (Full Price) $80 $480 POA

Full-rate hires not only help us continue to support early career creative practitioners, they also help us continue to provide venue hire at a reduced rate (and
sometimes in-kind) for those who need it.

Next Wave is not able to support all venue hires. To avoid disappointment, make sure you read Next Wave — Venue Hire Scope.



https://admin.nextwave.org.au/media/pages/venue-hire/2650128884-1743143756/next-wave-venue-hire-scope.pdf
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